



MONARCH-D

## Sauce

SPAGHETTI TOMATO CAN SHELF STABLE FANCY PASTA

# 3328168

VMA

6/#10 CN

**\$36.79 / CS**

## Product Description

### Overview

Fully prepared and seasoned traditional pasta sauce ready to be included in your favorite dishes. Meets/exceeds foodservice industry standards-distinctly different. Packed from quality tomatoes. exclusive us foods formula. Tomatoes are natural source for Lycopene a powerful antioxidant and other nutrients including Vitamin C Folate Potassium and Fiber.

### Features

- Kosher
- Gluten free
- Vegan friendly
- No artificial colors or flavors

### Benefits

- 100% Recyclable Packaging
- Packed in NON-BPA Cans
- A good source of Lycopene
- a Strong Antioxidant

### Ingredients

Tomato Concentrate (Water, Tomato Paste), Corn Syrup, Salt, Spices, Dehydrated Parsley, Citric Acid, Natural Flavor.

### Product Information

**Class:** 22 - GROCERY, DRY

**Category:** 238 - SAUCES, SHELF STABLE

**Group:** 1870 - SAUCE, PASTA/SPAGHETTI, READY TO SERVE, SHELF STABLE

### Manufacture Information

MANUFACTURER :MONARCH-D

MANUFACTURER PRODUCT #:207064

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.



## SPAGHETTI TOMATO CAN SHELF STABLE FANCY PASTA

MONARCH-D

6/#10 CN

**Manufacturer:** MONARCH-D

# 3328168

\$36.79 / CS

**Manufacturer Product #:** 207064

### Preparation & Cooking

#### Preparations and Cooking Instructions

N/A

#### Handling Instructions

NA

#### Serving Suggestions:

GREAT WITH ROSELI SPAGHETTI AND 2OZ MEATBALLS

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.



# SPAGHETTI TOMATO CAN SHELF STABLE FANCY PASTA

MONARCH-D

6/#10 CN

Manufacturer: MONARCH-D

# 3328168

\$36.79 / CS

Manufacturer Product #: 207064

## Shipping Information:

Physical Attributes					
<b>Gross Weight:</b>	44.2 LB	<b>Height:</b>	7.3 IN	<b>Length:</b>	18.7 IN
<b>Net Weight:</b>	43.2 LB	<b>Width:</b>	12.6 IN	<b>Cube:</b>	.995 CF
<b>Catch Weight:</b>	NO				

Storage Information	
<b>Min. Temperature:</b>	45 fa
<b>Max. Temperature:</b>	95 fa

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.



# SPAGHETTI TOMATO CAN SHELF STABLE FANCY PASTA

MONARCH-D

6/#10 CN

Manufacturer: MONARCH-D

# 3328168

\$36.79 / CS

Manufacturer Product #: 207064

## Nutritional Facts

23 Servings Per Container

Serving Size (128g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 60

	% Daily Value *
<b>Total Fat</b> g	0%
Saturated Fat g	0%
Trans Fat g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b> 500mg	22%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber 3g	10%
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	2%
Iron	6%

## Supplemental Facts

	% Daily Value *
Potassium 440 mg	10%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients, Allergens & Nutritional Information

**IMPORTANT:** Product information, including ingredients, allergens and nutritional information, is provided by manufacturers/suppliers, and includes information from the Global Data Synchronization Network (GDSN) and other third party sources such as the United States Department of Agriculture. We know that allergen information is important to many customers, so we are providing product information from the manufacturers/suppliers for the FDAs top allergens (<https://www.fda.gov/food/food-labeling-nutrition/food-allergies>), along with other select ingredients. This information may not cover potential cross-contact risks or alternate forms of the allergen(s). Product formulations are subject to change and nutritional values can vary due to production, seasonal and other changes. Please always review the ingredients, allergens, nutrition information and other product information on the product packaging delivered to your location. US Foods does not assume any legal liability and makes no warranty or guaranty, express or implied, regarding the completeness or accuracy of this information. Product images are provided for reference only and may not reflect current packaging.

## Marketing Claims

- This product is kosher